



Scope Of Work
Home Team Agreement

SCOPE OF WORK

To provide labour, materials, transportation, tools and parts and others items

CONTRACTOR :	Indeco Engineers Pte Ltd	VEH TYPE :	UNIT :	TP
VEH NO :	TP35D	MC	REPAIR TYPE:	ACCIDENT
VEH MAKE/MODEL:	YAMAHA XJ900P	Mileage:	68816	

Reference No.

MEASUREMENTS

S/N	PARTS DESCRIPTION	PART COST (\$)	QTY	Mark Up Rate	Parts Cost Per Unit After Mark Up (\$)	Total Parts Cost Per Unit After Mark Up (\$)
1	Scope Of Repairs					
1.1	ALIGNMENT BODY	380.00	1	18%	448.40	448.40
1.2	AXLE WHEEL FRONT	42.00	1	18%	49.56	49.56
1.3	BAR HANDLE	101.00	1	18%	119.18	119.18
1.4	BEARING	11.00	1	18%	12.98	12.98
1.5	BEARING	6.00	1	18%	7.08	7.08
1.6	BEARING	23.00	2	18%	27.14	54.28
1.7	BEARING (B6203) WHEEL FRONT	20.00	2	18%	23.60	47.20
1.8	BEARING STEERING CONE LOWER	48.00	1	18%	56.64	56.64
1.9	BEARING STEERING CONE UPPER	48.00	1	18%	56.64	56.64
1.10	BEARING SWING ARM	25.00	2	18%	29.50	59.00
1.11	BLOCK CYLINDER	771.70	1	18%	910.61	910.61
1.12	BOLT	38.00	2	18%	44.84	89.68
1.13	BOLT CYLINDER HOLDING 3	9.40	4	18%	11.09	44.37
1.14	BOLT FLANGE	3.00	2	18%	3.54	7.08
1.15	BOLT REAR SIGNAL LAMP	48.00	2	18%	56.64	113.28
1.16	BOLT STUD	15.00	2	18%	17.70	35.40
1.17	BOLT STUD	5.70	4	18%	6.73	26.90
1.18	BOLT STUD	2.00	2	18%	2.36	4.72
1.19	BOLT STUD	3.00	1	18%	3.54	3.54
1.20	BOX SIDE LH	1700.00	1	18%	2006.00	2006.00
1.21	BOX SIDE RH	1700.00	1	18%	2006.00	2006.00
1.22	BRACKET BOX DOCUMENT	478.00	1	18%	564.04	564.04
1.23	BRACKET FOOTREST REAR LH	62.00	1	18%	73.16	73.16
1.24	BRACKET FOOTREST REAR RH	62.00	1	18%	73.16	73.16
1.25	BRACKET LED LIGHT (50 MM)	15.00	2	18%	17.70	35.40
1.26	BRACKET MUDGUARD	25.00	1	18%	29.50	29.50
1.27	BRACKET SIGNAL LAMP REAR LH	193.40	1	18%	228.21	228.21
1.28	BRACKET SIGNAL LAMP REAR RH	186.00	1	18%	219.48	219.48
1.29	BRACKET UNDER FORK	255.00	1	18%	300.90	300.90
1.30	CALIPER BRAKE FRONT LH ASSY	393.00	1	18%	463.74	463.74
1.31	CALIPER BRAKE FRONT RH ASSY	393.00	1	18%	463.74	463.74
1.32	CASE AXLE GEAR REAR ASSY	1591.00	1	18%	1877.38	1877.38
1.33	COLLAR	11.00	1	18%	12.98	12.98
1.34	COLLAR	5.70	2	18%	6.73	13.45
1.35	COVER CRANKCASE 2	122.00	1	18%	143.96	143.96
1.36	COVER CYLINDER HEAD	197.00	1	18%	232.46	232.46
1.37	COVER LED LIGHT (FOR 4 LED)	78.00	2	18%	92.04	184.08
1.38	COVER OIL PUMP	45.80	1	18%	54.04	54.04
1.39	COVER SIDE 1 LH (STK 19991) WITH SPRAY PAINTING POLICE LIVERY (LINING)	221.00	1	18%	260.78	260.78
1.40	COVER SIDE 2 RH (STK 26550) WITH SPRAY PAINTING POLICE LIVERY (LINING)	221.00	1	18%	260.78	260.78
1.41	COVER SIDE 6	29.00	1	18%	34.22	34.22
1.42	COWLING FRONT ASSY	870.00	1	18%	1026.60	1026.60
1.43	CRASH BAR FRONT	679.00	1	18%	801.22	801.22
1.44	CRASH BAR REAR LH	144.00	1	18%	169.92	169.92
1.45	CRASH BAR REAR RH	144.00	1	18%	169.92	169.92
1.46	CROWN HANDLE	122.00	1	18%	143.96	143.96
1.47	DAMPER CHAIN 1	34.00	1	18%	40.12	40.12
1.48	DAMPER CHAIN 2	97.80	1	18%	115.40	115.40
1.49	EMBLEM (POLICE) COWLING FRONT *Sticker supply by AEMD	8.00	2	18%	9.44	18.88
1.50	EMBLEM (YAMAHA) COWLING FRONT	17.00	1	18%	20.06	20.06
1.51	FOOTREST FRONT LH	17.00	1	18%	20.06	20.06
1.52	FOOTREST FRONT RH	340.00	1	18%	401.20	401.20
1.53	FORK FRONT ASSY LH	340.00	1	18%	401.20	401.20
1.54	FORK FRONT ASSY RH	2.00	4	18%	2.36	9.44
1.55	GASKET	5.00	2	18%	5.90	11.80
1.56	GASKET (PIN DOWEL)	11.00	1	18%	12.98	12.98
1.57	GASKET CLUTCH COVER	31.00	1	18%	36.58	36.58
1.58	GASKET CYLINDER BLOCK					